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Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 
Weekly Planning Overview 

Session: 2019 - 2020   
  

 Subject : ENGLISH  
 

 Class : VIII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 

Reading- Comprehension  

Literature Ch- The Homecoming 1+2 
 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019 

 Literature Ch- The Home Coming (to be   continued) 

Writing- Paragraph Writing 4+1 
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019  Grammar- Determiners , Figures Of Speech 3+1 
27/0

4/20

19 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019 

 Literature Poem – The Village Blacksmith        

Grammar- Prepositions 5+1 
 

  30/04/2019 -  Grammar- Prepositions (to be continued) 1 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019 

Grammar- Prepositions (to be continued) Writing 

Diary Entry 2+2 
 

  May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 

Writing- Diary Entry 

 Grammar- Modals 1+4 
 

      
 

 Summer Vacation  commences from  13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019 
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 

  

Literature Ch – The Man Upstairs 

6 

      
 

      
 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

                              Kamla Nagar, Kanpur  

 
Weekly Planning Overview 

Session: 2019 - 2020   
 

Subject     : HINDI 

 Class : VIII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 
 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019         3+2+3 
 

 

Apr 

 08/04/2019  12/04/2019      , (   ),             ,            
 

 15/04/2019 20/04/2019            ,       6 
 

      
 

  22/04/2019 26/04/2019             5 
 

 

 

    
 

 30/04/2019          (       )  1 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019         (         ) ,            1+4 
 

  May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019      ,         3+2 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation  commences from  13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019   
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019  ह                  ह  (      ) 6 
 

      
 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 
Weekly Planning Overview 

                                    Session: 2019 - 2020   

     

 

 Subject :MATHEMATICS  
 

 Class : VIII  No. of periods 

:25+
11+
30 

 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

      
 

 

Apr 

04/04/2019 06/04/2019 Rational Numbers  3 
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019 Rational Numbers 6 
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019 Rational Numbers + Exponents  5+2 
 

  22/04/2019 27/04/2019 Exponents + Square and Square Roots  4+3 
 

 

 

    
 

 29/04/2019 30/04/2019 Square and Square Roots  2 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019 Square and Square Roots 5 
 

 May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 Revision + Holiday Homework Discussion 6 
 

      
 

  

    Summer Vacation  commences from  13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

     

  Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 Cube and Cube Roots + Revision 7 
 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur  

 
Weekly Planning overview 

Session: 2019 - 2020    
 

 Subject : SCIENCE   
 

 Class : VIII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 Introduction Of Cell: Structure and Function 3 
 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019  Cell: Structure and Function 6 
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019 
 Written Work + Introduction Of Force And      

 Friction 
5 

 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019  Force And Friction  7 
 

  30/04/2019 -  Written Work  1 
 

  01/05/2019 04/05/2019  Introductions Of Microorganisms  4 
 

 May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 Microorganisms + Written Work 6 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation  commences from  13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019   
 

      
 

  Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019   Introduction Of Synthetic Fibres And Plastics  7 
 

 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 
Kamla Nagar, Kanpur  

 
Weekly Planning overview 

                           Session: 2019 - 2020    

 Subject : SOCIAL SCIENCE  
 

 Class : VIII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 History- Where When And How 3 
 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019   Written Work + Endowments Of Nature   2+4  
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019 

  Written Work + Clubbed Worksheet of      

  History and Geography 6 
 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019   Civics- The Constitution Of  India    6 
 

  30/04/2019 04/05/2019 

Civics- The Constitution Of India + Written 

Work+ The Rise Of English East India 

Company  5 
 

  May     
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019 

The Rise Of English East India Company + 

Written Work  5 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation  commences from  13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019   
 

      
 

  Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019  Diverse Natural Resources Of The World 6 
 

 



Sir Padampat Singhania Education Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur  

 
Weekly Planning overview 

                           Session: 2019 - 2020   

  
 Subject : SANSKRIT  

 

 Class : VIII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019             ,     -1       ~        ~       2 
 

 

Apr 

    
 

 08/04/2019 12/04/2019     -1 (           +           ) 2 
 

      
 

  15/04/2019 20/04/2019 

    -2        ~          (      ),     
      ,            2 

 

 

 

    
 

 22/04/2019 27/04/2019 

                     ,    ह         , 
           2 

 

  30/04/2019 -     -2        ~         ,                1 
 

 May 01/05/2019 04/05/2019 

   -3,  ह         ~    ह       :,       , 
           ,            2 

 

      
 

  06/05/2019 10/05/2019       -       ,              ,        2 
 



     
 

    
       -   ~ ( ट~ ,   ट~)         

 

  Summer Vacation  commences from  13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019  
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 

    -4,                  ~,        , 
           ,            

2 
 

      
 

 

 

  



Sir Padampat Singhania Education 

Centre 

Kamla Nagar, Kanpur 

 
Weekly Planning overview 

Session: 2019-2020    
 Subject :FRENCH  

 

 Class : VIII    
 

 

Month 

Date/Week 

Lessons to be covered in classroom 

Period 
 

 

From To Count 

 

   
 

  04/04/2019 06/04/2019 

 Lecon-0-(La France, Qu’est-ce que c’est ?) 

 Monde Francophone 

 La Carte de la france 

 2 
 

 

Apr 

08/04/2019 12/04/2019 

 Lecon-0- La Grammaire et Le coin de Vocabulaire 

 Comprehenson de livre 

Activity:- (S’initier a la civilization francaise) ,(Audio 

Video Session/Role plays) 

 2 
 

 15/04/2019 20/04/2019 

 Lecon-1 (La rentree) 
 Comprehension de livre 

 Les articles 

 Les verbs en –er,ir,re et irregulier 

 2 
 

  22/04/2019 27/04/2019 

 Lecon -1- La Negation et Les adverbs de quantite 

 Grammaire et Vocabulaire 

Activity:- (Saluer,Parle de la Quantite,Repondre au 

negative) ,(Audio Video Session/Role plays) 

 2 
 

      
 

  30/04/2019 - 

 Revision de lecon 0 et 1 

 Revision de vocabulaire et Revision de Grammaire 

Activity:- (Decrire une personne,Parler de la famille) 1 
 

 May 01/05/2019 04/05/2019 

 Lecon-2 (Il est francais ?) 

 Comprehenson de livre 

 Les members de la famille. 

 La Grammaire et Vocabulaire 

 Le feminine et le pluriel des noms et des adjectives. 

 Le position des adjectives. 

 L’infinitif après un autre verbe. 

 Les habitation et les meubles 2 
 



 

      
 

  06/05/2-019 10/05/2019 

 Revision de lecon 0,1 et 2 

 Revision de vocabulaire et Revision de Grammaire 

Activity:- (Decrire une personne,Parler de la famille) 2 
 

      
 

  Summer Vacation Commences From 13.05.2019 to 29.06.2019  
 

      
 

 Jul 01/07/2019 06/07/2019 

 Lecon-3 (La journee de Mme Lavigne) 

 Comprehenson de livre 

 Les nombres cardinaux et ordinaux 

 La Grammaire et Vocabulaire 

 

 Lecon-3 Les verbs pronominaux 

 Les saisons,les jours de la semaine et les mois de l’annee 

Acivity:- (Decrire la journee,Dire l’heure,Parler des 

saisons) ,(Audio Video Session/Role plays) 

 
2 

 

      
 

 

 

 

 


